
2021 

Maurepas Jr. High Wolves 

Basketball Schedule 

 

DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY 

Oct 11-15 Jamboree Tourney @ French Settlement 

Mon, Oct 18 French Settlement Home 

Thurs, Oct 21 Doyle Away  

Fri, Oct 22 Holden  Away 

Mon, Oct 25 Springfield Home 

Fri, Oct 29 Holden Home 

Sat, Oct 30 
Div. II 7th Grade 

Tourney 
@ Frost 

Mon, Nov 1 Frost Home 

Thurs, Nov 4    French Settlement Away 

Mon, Nov 8 Doyle Home 

Thurs, Nov 11 Springfield Away 

Mon, Nov 15 TBA  TBA 

Thurs, Nov 18 Frost  Away 

Nov 29-Dec 2 
Div. II 8th Grade 

Tourney 
@ Holden 

Dec. 13-16 8th Grade Parish Tourney @ TBA 

7th Grade Girls Games Will Begin @ 4:00 

7th Grade Boys Games Will Begin @ 5:00 

8th Grade Girls Games Will Begin @ 6:00 

8th Grade Boys Games Will Begin @ 7:00 
 

 

**Except for Doyle games; Doyle games will 

start at 4:30. Add additional 30 minutes to 

above game times. 

*** Please be at all games 30 minutes 

before game time 

 


